Costa
Ref: VM-34

Property type : Apartment Swimming pool : Communal
Location : Orihuela Costa Garden : Communal

Area : Villamartin Orientation : Southwest
Bedrooms : 2 Views : Swimming Pool
Bathrooms : 1 Parking : Garage

Year built : 2023

« Washing room « Central heating
v Lift ' Utility room
« Not furnished « Pre-air conditioning

2 bedroom Apartment in Orihuela

House area :
Plot area :
Terraces area :
Airport :
Beach :

City :

Golf :

« Garage
« Terrace

76 m?
89 m?
13 m?
55

0,5

Exclusive apartments in Villamartin with 2 or 3 bedrooms, community pools, and large common areas. Exclusive
Residencial Apartments in Villamartin Golf in Orihuela Costa. The design fulfils those looking for the Mediterranean
lifestyle in a quiet and well-established location. Close to the sea and very close to all amenities. The gated community
offers 94 high-finish apartments with 2 or 3 bedrooms and 1 or 2 bathrooms. Furthermore, all the apartments will have
a parking space in the underground garage. The communal areas are 3.300 m2 with two swimming pools, a jacuzzi,

and two boule courts. Delivery in June 2023.
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